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Information updated 2/22/2017 

  

PROVISO TASK FORCE 

2016 
July 12, 2016 July 14, 2016 

August 8, 2016 August 9, 2016 

Tuesday-September 13, 2016 Wednesday-September 21, 2016 

Wednesday-October 5, 2016  Wednesday-October 19, 2016 

Tuesday November 8
th

 10am-5pm Wednesday-November 16, 2016 

Monday-December 19, 2016  Wednesday-December 21, 2016 

 

2017 
Monday January 9

th
 Wednesday-January 18, 2017 

Friday February 3
rd

 
Rescheduled from Tuesday-February 14  

Friday February 10th 
Rescheduled from Wednesday-February 15 

Friday March 3
rd

 
Rescheduled from Tuesday-March 14 

 Friday March 17th 
Rescheduled from Wednesday-March 10 

Friday April 7
th

 
Rescheduled from Thursday April 20th 

Friday April 28
th

 
Rescheduled from Wednesday-April 19 

Tuesday-May 9, 2017 Wednesday-May 17, 2017 

Tuesday-June 13, 2017 Wednesday-June 21, 2017 
 

 

All meeting times are 1pm-4pm 
 

All meetings are located at 

WPB Police Dept-Community Room 

600 Banyan Blvd 

West Palm Beach, FL 33401 
 

 

EXCEPTIONS 
January 10, 2017 has been rescheduled to January 9

th
, 2017 

Due to Hurricane Matthew, October 5
th

 was to have been 9am-5pm,  

however the meeting was from 9am-12:30pm.  

Tuesday November 8
th 

meeting time 10am-5pm 
 


